PARTITA
With the unique leg design, Partita outshines a contemporary and plain design language. The design language
preferred strikes a fundamental tone by simplifying all expressions, concealing all details, and serving all modern
needs without displaying the complexity of a configuration. The main design idea aims to keep alive an effect of
naturalness, to help the touch of naturally treated wood surfaces in the quest of a silent pleasure.
VALUE PROPOSAL
Designed by
Faruk Malhan

PARTITA MKM S4 SERIES
PARTITA BENCH SERIES
TYPE CODE
PARTITA MKM S4 SERIES
4
A0814K
TYPE CODE EXPLAINED
single desk / 800 mm table Depth / 1400 mm table lenght /
cable cover
Single desk
Single desk with side cabinet
Single desk with long side cabinet
Double desk
Double desk with side cabinet
Double desk with long side cabinet
Four Seater Desk
Executive desk
Meeting table
Partita bar table
PRODUCT TYPES
A0814K
A
C
D
G
J
K
L
YM
TM
PBM
A0814K
TABLE Depth
08
16
800 mm
1600 mm
TABLE LENGTH
A0814K
14
16
18
28
32
200
240
288
300
360
420
480
600
720
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm
2800 mm
3200 mm
2000 mm
2400 mm
2880 mm
3000 mm
3600 mm
4200 mm
4800 mm
6000 mm
7200 mm
SPECIAL FEATURES
A0814K
K

Leather
Marble
TYPE CODE SYSTEM
GLOSSARY
5
Tabletop: Laminated on 18 mm MDF
Cable Tray & Grommet: Powder coated steel
Legs: Wood veneer wrapped on aluminum
Storage Unit:
Body: Powder coated sheet metal
Doors & Backing Panels: Laminated 18 mm chipboard
Laminated tabletop
Knife edge with wax finish
Tabletop Edge Treatment
Wood Veneer
& Finish
Metal Finish
10371
WHITE OAK
Natural Finish
10766
SMOKE OAK
Natural Finish
13991
GREY OAK
Natural Finish
RAL7021
ANTHRACITE SATIN 3101
WHITE
Laminates
3153
LIGHT GREY
3241
GREY
4598
REAL OAK
4599
DARK OAK
3101
WHITE
VT925 VT053
COLORS & MATERIALS
18 mm / 0.7” MDF
Note: Tabletops, storage doors, and backing panels all have the same
finish or laminate color.
OPERATIONAL DESK
L
H
D
B
A
6
PARTITA S4 C0814RK
Overall Width: 1655 mm/ 65.1”
Overall Depth:1225 mm / 48.2”
Overall  Height: 740 mm / 29.1”
PARTITA S4 C0814LK
Overall Width: 1655 mm / 65.1”
Overall Depth: 1225 mm / 48.2”
Overall  Height: 740 mm / 29.1”
PARTITA S4 C0816LK
Overall Width: 1855 mm / 73”
Overall Depth: 1225 mm / 48.2”
Overall  Height: 740 mm / 29.1”
PARTITA S4 C0816RK
Overall Width: 1855 mm / 73”
Overall Depth:1225 mm / 48.2”
Overall  Height: 740 mm / 29.1”
PARTITA S4 C SERIES
PARTITA S4 A0814K
Overall Width: 1400 mm / 55.1”
Overall Depth:  800 mm / 31.5”